
The Great Gatsby 
Reading and Assessment Calendar 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

***dates subject to change; changes will be announced 

Date Schedule (Homework is due the following class.) 

Tues, March 13 Syllabus Reviewed HW: Download/purchase The Great Gatsby 

Weds, March 14 Chapter Presentation Assigned, Listen to Ch1 HW: Chapter 2 

Thurs, March 15 HW: Chapter 3 

Fri, March 16 Content Quiz  HW: Chapter 4-5 

Mon, March 19 Discussion Preparation HW: Ch 6 

Tues, March 20  Discussion Preparation HW: Ch 7 (assigned pages)  

Weds, March 21 Analytical Discussion: American Dream HW: Ch 7 (finish)  

Thurs, March 22 Analysis Quiz HW: Chapter 8  

Fri, March 23 HW: Chapter 9  

Mon, March 26  The Great Gatsby Exam, Essay Prompt 

Tues, March 27  Essay Prep  

Weds, March 28 Essay Prep  

Thurs, March 29  Essay Due at START of class  



 


